Discipline

503

503
1119

1132

CHAMPIONNATS DEPARTEMENTAUX 25-50m de 'TESSONNE 20 11-2012

CAT Place NOM

JG
JG

S1
S1

Carabine 50 m 3x40

PEUVREL
2 RECURT
1 FINE

2 POLVERELLI

Prénom

Nicolas
Damien

Serge
Philippe

Club

A.S.Ollainville
E. Gachette Etampoise

C.T. Palaiseau
L.C. Soisy Sur Seine

Séries

Couché Debout Genoux
9 98 97 9% 93 90 93 92 90 91 92 94
95 93 89 95 87 90 82 83 91 8 86 82
86 91 93 98 81 72 79 86 79 82 81 84
89 90 8 8 73 76 76 69 75 77 61 66

TOTAL

1125
1067

1012
926






