CHAMPIONNATS DEPARTEMENTAUX 25-50m de l'ESSONNE 2011-2012



	Discipline	CAT	Place	NOM	Prénom	Club	Séries										TOTAL			
	503	Carabine 50 m 3x40					Couché			Debout			Genoux							
í	503																			
	1119	JG	1	PEUVREL	Nicolas	A.S.Ollainville	99	98	97	96	93	90	93	92	90	91	92	94		1125
		JG	2	RECURT	Damien	E. Gâchette Etampoise	95	93	89	95	87	90	82	88	91	89	86	82		1067
	1132	S1	1	FINE	Serge	C.T. Palaiseau	86	91	93	98	81	72	79	86	79	82	81	84		1012
		S1	2	POLVERELLI	Philippe	L.C. Soisy Sur Seine	89	90	87	87	73	76	76	69	75	77	61	66		926